At Ilisimatusarfik, we want to ensure that the teaching meets your expectations - and that it
supports your learning in the best possible way.

In order to improve the quality of teaching, we ask you to participate in this evaluation. Your
answers will help us gain insights into what works well and where improvements are needed.
We encourage you to answer the questionnaire honestly and to the best of your ability. All
responses are anonymous - and your answers will only be used to improve future

teaching. This is done through ongoing processing of the results of individual programs. In
addition, the data can be used for analysis and reports across the programs

In this video you can see why your response is important: Evaluating teaching - why bother?

1. The teaching is well alighed with the objectives described for the course
(curriculum).

1 O 1. Strongly agree

@ QO 2. Partially agree

@) O 3. Neither agree nor disagree
@ Q 4. Partially disagree

) Q 5. Strongly disagree

2. | have easy access to the necessary information about my education via
Lectio.

1 Q1. Strongly agree

@ QO 2. Partially agree

@ O 3. Neither agree nor disagree
@ O 4. Partially disagree

) Q 5. Strongly disagree

3. I find there is a good coherence between the different learning activities
in the course - including lectures, student presentations, practical
exercises, discussions and assighment writing.



1 Q 1. Strongly agree

2 Q 2. Partially agree

@ Q 3. Neither agree nor disagree
5 Q 5. Strongly disagree

@ QO 4. Partially disagree

4. Due to the course, | have gained knowledge, skills and competencies that
are relevant for my further studies.

1 O 1. Strongly agree

@ QO 2. Partially agree

@ O 3. Neither agree nor disagree
@ Q 4. Partially disagree

) Q 5. Strongly disagree

5. 1 have received constructive and concrete feedback from my teacher(s)
on my questions, presentations and assighments.

1 O 1. Strongly agree

@ QO 2. Partially agree

@ O 3. Neither agree nor disagree
@ O 4. Partially disagree

) O 5. Strongly disagree

6. | think the course literature and any other teaching material had an
appropriate level of difficulty.

1 Q1. Strongly agree
@ Q 2. Partially agree

@ Q 3. Neither agree nor disagree



@ Q 4. Partially disagree

5 Q 5. Strongly disagree

7.1 always came to class well prepared - ready to contribute and learn.
1 Q 1. Strongly agree

2 Q 2. Partially agree

@ Q 3. Neither agree nor disagree

@ QO 4. Partially disagree

) O 5. Strongly disagree

8. In relation to my background, | feel that the academic level of the course
is:

M O 1. Fartoo small

@ QO 2. Somewhat lacking

@ QO 3. Appropriate

4 Q 4. Somewhat demanding

5 Q 5. Fartoo demanding

9. I find the workload of the course is:
1 O 1. Fartoo small

2 Q 2. Somewhat lacking

@ QO 3. Appropriate

4 Q 4. Somewhat demanding

5 QO 5. Fartoo demanding

10. What was your total workload for the course on average per week?

) O Under 5 hours



@ QO 5-10 hours

@ Q 10-15 hours
@ O 15-20 hours
5 Q 20-25 hours
© Q 25-30 hours

) O over 30 hours

S

Please feel free to share your own comments here - e.g. suggestions for
course improvements or other relevant thoughts and ideas




